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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 29 November 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HUT SIX 1 GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MLast start Masters winner M1/2J. Taylor 537643 22/03091M 1M 1M 4P 1PD23/09/2019

 2 ZIPPING MOOSE GAR, 24/11/2023, R11, MLast start Masters winner M1/2L. Goodwin 528602 17/02831M 1M 3P 3M 6MD03/01/2019

 3 JILL DOO GAR, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M1/2D. Wilson 534256 25/03094P 1P 2M 2P 2MB08/05/2019

 4 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/02041M 2M 7P 2M 2MB15/07/2019

 5 MR. BEETHOVEN GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M2/1/2A. Woods 529610 20/02107P 2P 2P 5P 5PD13/01/2019

 6 ZIPPING CHANDLER GAR, 24/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M2/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 13/01966M 2M 7P 7P 1PD07/02/2019

 7 TINY SPARKLE GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score M2/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01755P 7M 6P 3P 1PB11/09/2018

 8 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1R. White 536221 10/01373M 8P 1P 4P 8PB05/03/2019

 9 ZIPPING DEMAND WPK, 25/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/01246M 2M 5P 5M 4MD03/01/2019

 10 PAISAN 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/0965Y 7M 6Y 8P 1MD16/09/2019

 11 ROY RIP 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score M3/1J. Carter 528619 12/0874Y 6M 4P 7M 5PD11/01/2019
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 1 MAX STAPPEN GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Edwards 564894 3/01622P 4P 5P 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 2 POCKET POINT GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Lamb 567088 1/01432P 1P 6PB03/01/2022

 3 JETT'S ROCKET WPK, 13/10/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4S. Boyd 558958 3/12333C 1P 2P 2P 4PD15/05/2021

 4 LUCA NISMO MAT, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mason 560467 3/22134P 3P 1P 2P 3PD24/06/2021

 5 SUNSHINE LILY WPK, 25/11/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 5/4M. Jobson 554253 3/11932C 2P 5P 4P 3PB23/01/2021

 6 HE'S THUNDEROUS MAT, 23/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 564404 2/11924P 3P 2P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 7 INGA MARK GAR, 11/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hill 545517 3/21836P 3P 3P 3P 3PD20/02/2020

 8 REDEEMER MARINA GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Holloway 567754 2/01804P 4P 1P 3P 1PD20/12/2021

 9 INFRARED FLASH GAR, 04/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 568417 3/01804P 3P 4P 2P 2PB04/02/2022

 10 PRINCESS NEVADA WPK, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Gulliver 545013 3/11594P 6P 4P 3P 1PB24/04/2020

 11 KYZA NISMO GAR, 25/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mason 560468 3/11265P 6P 1P 6P 5PB24/06/2021

 12 MICKEY DAWN 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01243Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 4PB28/11/2021

 13 NOT FOR SURE GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 2/11114P 3P 7P 5P 5PB16/12/2020

 14 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/1983M 5P 6P 7P 5PD17/09/2019

 15 ORSON DUKE 1 RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/1877P 4P 5P 5P 5PD17/08/2020

 16 BLUEY'S WISH 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0785P 6P 8P 4P 6PD27/05/2021

 17 RAINBOW BLUE GAR, 22/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/0636P 4P 8P 8P 8PB30/09/2021
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 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 22/212525P 4P 4P 1P 2PD20/09/2020
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/2H. Hanson 536383 24/222041M 2M 7P 2M 2MB15/07/2019
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 1 TRALEE JAY GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*D. Ivers 547239 10/82281P 1P 3P 4P 4PD25/06/2020

 2 POPPY BLUEY GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2L. Sweeney 543240 11/101951P 2P 5P (FEL)P 7PB25/02/2020

 3 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 11/102343P 1P 3P 6P 2PB03/07/2020

 4 MY JEWEL MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Bell 536677 9/71796P 5M 1M 5M 2MB29/07/2019

 5 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1R. White 536221 10/91373M 8P 1P 4P 8PB05/03/2019
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 1 BEDAZZLED JEWEL 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Moore 562931 3/11712P 2P 6P 3P 5PB04/09/2021

 2 GIGI LA FEMME GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Sloan 557253 1/01623P 1P 3PB05/04/2021

 3 KATH BELL 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Bell 559003 1/01352P 5P 6P 3P 7PB03/05/2021

 4 ROLLED YOU GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51866P 2P 4P 5P 1PD11/02/2021

 5 MISS ROLEX 1 IPS, 12/10/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11598P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 6 KIM BELL 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/11597P 3P 6P 3P 2PB03/05/2021

 7 UNACCEPTABLE LES 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551325 5/31513Y 4Y 2P 3Y 6PB16/11/2020

 8 GET JUAN 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Gore 551606 6/41505P 4P 4P 5P 1PB23/11/2020

 9 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21476Y 2P 5P 6P 2PD22/02/2021

 10 BAM 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/01416P 5P 3P 5P 2PD25/11/2020

 11 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/21388P 2P 8P 7P 1PB14/01/2021

 12 TILLY DEVINE 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 556073 2/11386P 1P 6P 7P 1PB22/02/2021

 13 WEDDING DAZE GAR, 06/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565568 1/01326P 1P 2P 3PB03/12/2021

 14 SWITCH IT ON 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51295P 8P 1P 5P 7PB21/06/2021

 15 MICKEY DAWN 3 WAU, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01243Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 4PB28/11/2021

 16 GEORGE APPEAL 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01222Y 5P 2Y 7P 3YD22/04/2021

 17 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11206P 6P 1P 5P 7PD03/07/2020

 18 SHE PICKED ME 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/41202Y 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/04/2021

 19 DIVER'S DAUGHTER GAR, 03/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Robertson 569129 1/01174P 4P 5P 2P 8PB29/01/2022

 20 POPPY LANE 1 GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11144P 7P 3P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 21 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31117P 6P 8P 7P 1PB21/10/2020

 22 LIDCOMBE BLUE 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01084P 6P 8P 2P 6PD03/05/2021
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 23 BARB'S SENORITA 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11087P 7P 5P 2P 5PB27/08/2020

 24 EYES ON GOLD 1 PPK, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553864 5/31043Y 6P 8P 4P 6PB10/01/2021

 25 GIGGLING DIXIE RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11024P 8P 6P 8P 2PB16/09/2021

 26 TARANTULA 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51024P 5P 8P 7P 4PD12/09/2020

 27 PAISAN 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/4965Y 7M 6Y 8P 1MD16/09/2019

 28 TREMORS 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Collison 545066 2/1937P 3P 8P 8P 4PB14/04/2020

 29 KATIE'S PORTRAIT GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Sweetman 547141 3/2934P 6P 4P 6P 5PB14/03/2020

 30 RIPPER LANE GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/0918P 1P 3P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 31 ROY RIP 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 528619 12/9874Y 6M 4P 7M 5PD11/01/2019

 32 HALF MAGIC 2 GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0796P 1P 6P 6P 7PD08/02/2021

 33 SUMMER LILLY GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0697P 8Y 6P 4P 6PB11/04/2020

 34 RED JENNY 2 TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2568P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB10/04/2020
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 1 HARD STYLE ROBBO GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Robertson 569128 0/01103P 5P 2PD29/01/2022

 2 RETURN AN EARN GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/01012P 4PD22/02/2022

 3 PLASTIC ROLEX 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 569633 0/0793P 5P 5PD05/02/2022

 4 SIAKAM 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0623P 6P 7P 7P 7PD02/05/2019

 5 ANKLES GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, P

GAR, 15/11/2023, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/01124P 2P 2P 8Y 3PD11/10/2021

 6 RICO BILL BOY 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 562323 0/01083Y 3Y 5Y 3P 5PD25/05/2021

 7 IMPRESS FOWLER First start M/1B. Mcgovern 569243 0/00B19/02/2022

 8 MEKONG RUBY First start M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/00B04/06/2022

 9 MULWEE DAVE First start M/1M. Verhagen 570159 0/00D18/02/2022

 10 AUSSIE FRANK GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1D. Ivers 557249 0/0385P 8P 7PD05/04/2021

 11 KISS ME QUICK GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1B. Sloan 557793 0/0388P 5P 7PB16/04/2021

 12 ECLECTUS 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0665P 8P (FTF)P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 13 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0524Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5PB25/11/2021

 14 SHARKY UNITED GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0526P 6P 4P 6P 7PD07/09/2021

 15 CHICK MAGNET GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564503 0/0505P 7P 7Y 7P 4PD10/11/2021

 16 TIME TO CRANK 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Taylor 573709 0/0445P 7PD23/04/2022

 17 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0348P 8P 7P 8P 7PB30/07/2021

 18 MERCY MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/025(BDN)P 8PB03/12/2021
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 1/2J. Miles 549021 16/143301P 3P 1P 2P 7PD27/08/2020
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 1 COUGHLIN MUS, 04/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 2/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 17/103331P 4P 1P 3P 3PD19/06/2020

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 22/212525P 4P 4P 1P 2PD20/09/2020
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 1 SMART COMET GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 3/1/2B. Keene 563741 10/72221P 6P 6P 1P 7PD17/10/2021

 2 HUT SIX 2 GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 22/143091M 1M 1M 4P 1PD23/09/2019
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 1 DRINK CRUISERS GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2S. Davies 549419 9/72581P 4P 4P 1P 1PB16/09/2020

 2 GEMMA BRANN GAR, 22/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Goodwin 549710 6/51861P 1P 7P 3P 7PB18/09/2020

 3 HARRITA'S DUE IN GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Davidson 564398 6/51954P 1P 2P 2P 8PD28/10/2021

 4 FRISKY FELON WPK, 25/11/2023, R1, CWeighted points score 4/1/2M. Davidson 557782 11/61555C 6P 5C 5C 3CB15/04/2021

 5 WINLOCK LOCKY 3 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1R. White 536221 10/91373M 8P 1P 4P 8PB05/03/2019
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 1 TAKE MY BET GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/2R. Vines Jr 557742 5/32161P 3P 1P 3P 7PD12/04/2021

 2 SAMUEL SWAN GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PLast start winner 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41951P 5P 2P 2P 4PD14/01/2021

 3 QUEEN CAVIAR GAR, 29/09/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/3S. Hill 561698 3/21831P 2P 3P 6P 5PB18/06/2021

 4 MEEKA DANCER GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Guthrie 573256 1/01511PB02/05/2022

 5 TED ROBBO GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5E. Robertson 569131 1/01181P 3P 2P 6P 5PD29/01/2022

 6 DAUNTLESS GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Sanderson 547114 11/92102P 4P 3P 4P 5PD19/06/2020

 7 MURRAY MANTA RAY GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Brodie 546950 4/31832P 2P 4P 3P 4PD29/03/2020

 8 CYCLONE OWEN GAR, 18/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Payton 563920 4/21752P 4Y 4P 3P 5PD21/10/2021

 9 BEDAZZLED JEWEL 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Moore 562931 3/11712P 2P 6P 3P 5PB04/09/2021

 10 GOODWIN BLOSSOM GAR, 22/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Young 565721 1/01713P 1PB02/12/2021

 11 SUGAR HIT ZARA GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Hampson 550899 1/01712P 4P 5P 3P 3PB23/08/2020

 12 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5E. Robertson 569125 1/01562P 5P 1PB29/01/2022

 13 MULWEE GLENN GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01443P 2P 5P 4P 6PD19/11/2021

 14 KATH BELL 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Bell 559003 1/01352P 5P 6P 3P 7PB03/05/2021

 15 COUSIN VINNIE 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21323P 3P 7P 6P 5PD07/03/2020

 16 TEAPOT SCANDAL GAR, 11/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 553823 5/41262P 6P 4P 4P 6PB16/01/2021

 17 KENZIE ROBBO GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5E. Robertson 569123 1/01252P 6P 1P 5P 4PB29/01/2022

 18 ZEAL SURPRISE GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Murray 554995 6/31233P 7P 7P 3P 8PB15/11/2020

 19 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/3992P 7P 6P 7P 7PD08/12/2020

 20 SWANKY KEY 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4R. Finlay 546851 5/11661Y 3Y 8P 1P 5PD06/06/2020

 21 SHE'S SILKY GOS, 25/11/2023, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/5B. Mcgovern 565577 1/01191Y 2Y 6PB17/11/2021

 22 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/22345P 1P 1P 2P 2PD12/11/2021
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 23 FRANKIE JEAN GOS, 25/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Summers 567406 2/11912Y 3P 3P 6P 1PB26/08/2021

 24 ELLE ROBBO GAR, 01/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Robertson 557117 5/31898P 1P 7P 1P 2PB02/04/2021

 25 SKINNY WIT GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553227 7/31895P 1P 4P 2P 3PD08/12/2020

 26 PRINCELY SUM 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Greene 541389 8/71864P 2P 6P 6P 3PD08/01/2020

 27 MY LUNATIC GAR, 15/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 562161 2/11837P 2P 1P 4P 3PB18/07/2021

 28 FIREBALL NIGHT GAR, 25/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Vines Jr 557738 5/21665P 4Y 1P 5P 2PD12/04/2021

 29 MISS ROLEX 2 IPS, 12/10/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11598P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 30 KIM BELL 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 559004 2/11597P 3P 6P 3P 2PB03/05/2021

 31 PETRICHOR MAT, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hawkins 554422 7/51535P 3P 7P 7P 4PB24/01/2021

 32 UNACCEPTABLE LES 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551325 5/31513Y 4Y 2P 3Y 6PB16/11/2020

 33 SONGAR SADIE GAR, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Greene 561633 3/11506P 1P 7P 2P 6PB13/07/2021

 34 GET JUAN 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Gore 551606 6/41505P 4P 4P 5P 1PB23/11/2020

 35 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21476Y 2P 5P 6P 2PD22/02/2021

 36 BRENTON BARNACLE GAR, 22/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01415P 6P 5P 2P 3PD14/01/2021

 37 BAM 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/01416P 5P 3P 5P 2PD25/11/2020

 38 TILLY DEVINE 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Bell 556073 2/11386P 1P 6P 7P 1PB22/02/2021

 39 SLINGSHOT MARLEY 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Bell 558758 3/21388P 2P 8P 7P 1PB14/01/2021

 40 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD GAR, 15/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Ball 559079 4/31326P 8P 3P 4P 3PB06/02/2021

 41 SWITCH IT ON 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/51295P 8P 1P 5P 7PB21/06/2021

 42 PLEASURE CRUISE 2 WPK, 17/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 557494 9/41268P 1P 6P 5P 6PD09/01/2021

 43 MICKEY DAWN 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01243Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 4PB28/11/2021

 44 GEORGE APPEAL 2 WAU, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/01222Y 5P 2Y 7P 3YD22/04/2021

 45 SHE PICKED ME 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/41202Y 8P 8P 2P 6PB12/04/2021
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 46 NULA'S BISCUIT GAR, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/11145P 7P 4P 2P 6PD09/04/2020

 47 POPPY LANE 2 GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11144P 7P 3P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 48 FASCINATE MIKE GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Boyd 565589 1/01127P 2P 1P 7P 7PD04/12/2021

 49 WILLINA CHARM PPK, 25/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553866 4/31123Y 8P 7P 2P 7PB10/01/2021

 50 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31117P 6P 8P 7P 1PB21/10/2020

 51 BARB'S SENORITA 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/11087P 7P 5P 2P 5PB27/08/2020

 52 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 24/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/21088P 7P 8P 1P 5PD08/12/2020

 53 LIDCOMBE BLUE 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01084P 6P 8P 2P 6PD03/05/2021

 54 EYES ON GOLD 2 PPK, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/2R. Milton 553864 5/31043Y 6P 8P 4P 6PB10/01/2021

 55 TARANTULA 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Marsh 549287 6/51024P 5P 8P 7P 4PD12/09/2020

 56 TOMMY CORTEZ GAR, 18/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/6998P 8P 8P 6P 3PD15/07/2019

 57 KING KINLOCH GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5966P 4P 5P 4M 5MD17/03/2017

 58 TREMORS 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Collison 545066 2/1937P 3P 8P 8P 4PB14/04/2020

 59 MULWEE PRO GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1906P 4P 4P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 60 ORSON DUKE 2 RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/0877P 4P 5P 5P 5PD17/08/2020

 61 RISE UP GAR, 22/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Goodwin 544598 8/6846P 5P 6P 7P 8PD01/02/2020

 62 SPICE CHANA GAR, 22/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 561177 1/0818P 4P 8P 1P 8PB26/06/2021

 63 HALF MAGIC 1 GAR, 18/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Hanson 555150 1/0796P 1P 6P 6P 7PD08/02/2021

 64 BLUEY'S WISH 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0785P 6P 8P 4P 6PD27/05/2021

 65 GARIN GAR, 15/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/0756P 5P 5P 7P 7PD04/05/2021

 66 RAJA AMPAT GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 555556 5/4726P 5P 6P 6P 8PD12/11/2020

 67 RED JENNY 1 TAR, 27/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3H. Hanson 544761 3/2568P 7P 7P 8Y 6PB10/04/2020
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 1 TINY TAYLA GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Davies 558484 0/01323P 2PB04/05/2021

 2 BRINDLE TALON GAR, 22/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Wilson 554419 0/0962P 5PD24/01/2021

 3 PLASTIC ROLEX 1 GAR, 15/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 569633 0/0793P 5P 5PD05/02/2022

 4 SIAKAM 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0623P 6P 7P 7P 7PD02/05/2019

 5 RICO BILL BOY 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 562323 0/01083Y 3Y 5Y 3P 5PD25/05/2021

 6 SONGAR HI TOP First start M/1S. Greene 561630 0/00D13/07/2021

 7 WESTMEAD BOY First start M/1L. Goodwin 570267 0/00D17/03/2022

 8 MISS AQUAHOLIC GAR, 08/11/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0965P 4P 2P 3P 6PB29/01/2021

 9 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0724P 6P 5P 3P 7PB20/06/2021

 10 ECLECTUS 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0665P 8P (FTF)P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 11 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0524Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5PB25/11/2021

 12 CHATHAM ROSE MAT, 06/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0507P 5P 5P 8P 5PB22/02/2021

 13 TIME TO CRANK 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Taylor 573709 0/0445P 7PD23/04/2022

 14 CALL ME FRANKIE GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0447P 8P 4P 8P 6PD29/01/2021

 15 WEST ON WINLOCK GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0398P 5PD28/10/2021

 16 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0348P 8P 7P 8P 7PB30/07/2021
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL GAR, 17/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1N. Holloway 532753 23/161927P 1P 4P 3P 5PB11/04/2019
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 1 JACK DOO GAR, 17/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1D. Wilson 534253 21/52392P 5P 1M 5P 3MD08/05/2019
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 1 SHE'S UNIQUE GOS, 21/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Mcgovern 546785 6/32763P 1P 2P 1P 2PB29/03/2020

 2 SWANKY KEY 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/3R. Finlay 546851 5/21661Y 3Y 8P 1P 5PD06/06/2020

 3 PLEASURE CRUISE 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1L. Goodwin 557494 9/41268P 1P 6P 5P 6PD09/01/2021

 4 HEY MICKEY GAR, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. May 564891 6/42586P 1P 2P 1P 1PD09/11/2021

 5 PRINCELY SUM 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Greene 541389 8/01864P 2P 6P 6P 3PD08/01/2020

 6 MURRURUNDI BOY GOS, 21/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Rees 542220 12/51804P 4P 1P 6P 5PD08/02/2020

 7 STARLIGHT TRENT GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Marsh 540123 4/11496P 4P 2M 7P 2PD24/07/2019

 8 COUSIN VINNIE 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21323P 3P 7P 6P 5PD07/03/2020

 9 RITZA EBONY GAR, 22/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Carter 551371 5/31294P 4P 7P 3P 6PB01/11/2020

 10 MAJOR FORCE GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/11266P 5P 5P 2P 4PD24/03/2020
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 1 SHE'S A MIRACLE GAR, 24/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mcintosh 568410 0/01442P 2P 3P 3PB04/02/2022

 2 WAIT AND SEE GAR, 24/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/01183P 5P 5P 3P 2PD22/11/2021

 3 RICO BILL BOY 3 WAU, 25/11/2023, R1, Y

WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 562323 0/01083Y 3Y 5Y 3P 5PD25/05/2021

 4 KEMP STREET First start M/1L. Goodwin 570266 0/00B17/03/2022

 5 MASONIC MAT, 25/09/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Davies 558476 0/0825P 5P 3P 5P 5PD04/05/2021

 6 ZIPPER LODGE GAR, 03/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0706P 5Y 3P 6P 6PD05/03/2021

 7 PANAMA'S GIRL GAR, 24/11/2023, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Davidson 573562 0/0258PB26/05/2022

 8 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/0734P 6P 4P 4P 4PB22/11/2021
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